Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GTX22x0 SERIES
A
N
A
LO
G
 M

WEIGHT 12 oz.
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GTX2210 225 MHz Time Interval Counter
GTX2220 1.3 GHz Time Interval Counter
GTX2230 2.0 GHz Time Interval Counter
GTX22xx-CAL GTX2210/GTX2220/GTX2230 Calibration
GTX22xx-NCAL GTX2210/GTX2220/GTX2230 NIST Calibration
GX92005 DIN Mating Connector for GTX22xx and SMX204x
GX92006 3’ Harness for GTX22xx and SMX204x DIN connector
(DIN to Header)